
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
378 
315 
333 
355 
381 
383 
344 
352 
323 

305 

Name 
Amna Al Qubaisi 
Jakob Robinson 
Andrew  Hunt 
Meccawi Akrat 
Dario Rubio (M) 
Gianluca Elmosi (M) 
Abdelrahman Lotfy 
Romain Fleury (N) (M) 
Samuel Walker (N) 

Ahmed Al Saffar 

Class 

125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX MASTER 
125 MAX MASTER 
125 MAX 
125 MAX MASTER 
125 MAX 

125 MAX 

Best Tm 
36.319 
36.440 
37.389 
37.454 
37.493 
37.523 
37.898 
38.414 

39.324 

In Lap 
6 
6 
8 
8 
7 
9 
8 

11 
0 

6 

Diff 

0.121 
1.070 
1.135 
1.174 
1.204 
1.579 
2.095 

Gap 

0.121 
0.949 
0.065 
0.039 
0.030 
0.375 
0.516 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

Laps 
10 

9 
10 
11 

9 
11 

8 
12 

10 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
0  
1  

#381 - Fastest Lap Invalidated - Exceeding Track Limits SR 12G 
#305 - Excluded from the result - Technical non conformity SR 12I 
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Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2016-17 ROUND 12 

UAE RMC 2016 -17 ROUND 12 

Qualifying MAX 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:49:07 

Yas Marina North 1.200 km 

17/03/2017 10:30 AM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE

 
ORGANISED BY AL AIN RACEWAY KART CLUB


